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Tripod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (with ball head)
Max. Height
Max. Working Height 
Min. Height
Folded Length
Max. Load
Leg Sections
Tube Diameter
Height Center Column
Diameter Center Column 
Material
Monopod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (with ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height
Folded Length
Max. Load
Material
Ball Head 
Control
Height
Base Width
Weight
Max. Load
Quantity Spirit Levels 
Size Quick Release Plate
Weight Quick Release Plate
Content
Tripod, ball head, quick release plate, short center column,  
hex key and bag 

1631 g
2018 g
188.5 cm
141.5 cm
21 cm
48 cm
8 kg
4
16, 19, 22, 25 mm
58 cm
25, 28 mm
Aluminum

745 g
1135 g
200 cm
90 cm 
90 cm
6 kg
Aluminum

Pan, tilt, lock
90 mm
50 mm
351 g
8 kg
1
50 x 48 mm
39 g

Subject to technical changes

Ideal Tripod for macro photography
 Upper center column can be inserted vertically (90°)
 Ideal for product and macro photography
 Monopod function: can be turned into a monopod 
 Smooth-running leg locks to adjust the height quickly
 Incl. ball head with spirit level and panoramic function
 Reversible and short center column for shooting  
near the ground (macro) 

 Small folded size thanks to 180° leg mechanism
 Compatible with all common DSLRs, DSLM and video cameras 
(Canon, Nikon, Sony, Olympus, Pentax, Panasonic, Samsung  
and all cameras with 1/4“ thread)

2018 g188.5 cm 48 cm 8 kg21 cm


