

## **Photo Tripod Macro**

## www.**rollei**.com

## **Ideal Tripod for macro photography**

- ▶ Upper center column can be inserted vertically (90°)
- ▶ Ideal for product and macro photography
- Monopod function: can be turned into a monopod
- ▶ Smooth-running leg locks to adjust the height quickly
- Incl. ball head with spirit level and panoramic function
- Reversible and short center column for shooting near the ground (macro)
- ▶ Small folded size thanks to 180° leg mechanism
- Compatible with all common DSLRs, DSLM and video cameras (Canon, Nikon, Sony, Olympus, Pentax, Panasonic, Samsung and all cameras with 1/4" thread)













Tripod	
Weight (without ball head)	1631 g
Weight (with ball head)	2018 g
Max. Height	188.5 cm
Max. Working Height	141.5 cm
Min. Height	21 cm
Folded Length	48 cm
Max. Load	8 kg
Leg Sections	4
Tube Diameter	16, 19, 22, 25 mm
Height Center Column	58 cm
Diameter Center Column	25, 28 mm
Material	Aluminum
Monopod	
Weight (without ball head)	745 g
Weight (with ball head)	1135 g
Max. Height	200 cm
Min. Height	90 cm
Folded Length	90 cm
Max. Load	6 kg
Material	Aluminum
Ball Head	
Control	Pan, tilt, lock
Height	90 mm
Base Width	50 mm
Weight	351 g
Max. Load	8 kg
Quantity Spirit Levels	1
Size Quick Release Plate	50 x 48 mm
Weight Quick Release Plate	39 g
Content	

Content

Tripod, ball head, quick release plate, short center column, hex key and bag

Subject to technical changes

